
With its central location in the heart of the Netherlands, ample free parking and convenient location in 
relation to public transport, Amrâth Hotel Lapershoek Arenapark offers you the ideal location for your 
meeting of any character. The hotel has 9 modern equipped rooms that can be flexibly set up and combined.

AMRÂTH HOTEL LAPERSHOEK-ARENAPARK

    10 min to city center	                 3 min to Hilversum Sportpark station	             5 min from A27/A1

single or double bed

coffee and tea facilities

shower or bath

free Wi-Fi

safe

ROOM FACILITIES

• 80 rooms

• 9 conference-/meeting rooms

• restaurant, bar and terrace

• free parking on property

80 ROOMS
COMFORT ROOM 18 M2  2 single beds

SUPERIOR ROOM 22 M2  2 single beds

JUNIOR SUITE 25 M2  1 king size bed

Successful Business at 1,5 meter distance 
At amrâth Hotel lapershoek-arenapark

• audiovisual support

• climate control 

Les arrangements d’Amrâth
NEW! TRY NOW WITH SPECIAL PRICES 

AMBIANCE • ÉLÉGANCE • RAFFINEMENT

4-HOUR PACKAGE 

• Room rental plenary room 1 day part
• Beamer, screen
• Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
• Unlimited coffee and tea
• Unlimited chilled water
• Unlimited soft drinks
• La pause d’Amrâth

• Room rental plenary room 2 day parts
• Beamer, screen
• Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
• Unlimited coffee and tea
• Unlimited chilled water
• Unlimited soft drinks
• La pause d’Amrâth matin (morning)
• La pause d’Amrâth après midi (afternoon)
• Sandwich lunch 

8-HOUR PACKAGE

• Room rental plenary room 3 day parts
• Beamer, screen
• Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
• Unlimited coffee and tea
• Unlimited chilled water
• Unlimited soft drinks
• La pause d’Amrâth matin (morning)
• La pause d’Amrâth après midi (afternoon)
• Sandwich lunch
• 3-course dinner

12-HOUR PACKAGE

PRICE PER PERSON € 25.00 PRICE PER PERSON € 55.00 PRICE PER PERSON € 82.50

4 HOUR 8 HOUR 12 HOUR

B
LES PAUSES D’AMRÂTH
Choice of:

La pause doux (sweet)
La pause en bonne santé (healthy)
La pause sariette (savory)

SANDWICH LUNCH
Plated lunch

Soup of the day
Luxurious sandwich/bread rolls (2 p.p.)
Savory specialty of the day
Including: coffee, tea, milk and fruit juice

DINNER
Served in  3 courses: 

Soup of the day
Main course
Dessert
Excluding drinks

PACKAGES 
VALID FROM  
4 PERSONS

COVID-19 MEASURES

1,5 M
Everyone keeps a distance of 1.5 meters, 
both inside and outside the room

We welcome you with a smile but do not 
shake hands

We ask you to register on arrival by leaving 
your contact details

We ask you to disinfect your hands upon 
arrival

We ask you to stay at home in case of a 
cold or fever

SPECIAL PRICES 

FROM € 89
based on a single room

including breakfast
and tourist tax



MEETING ROOM

Strauss

Schubert

Ravel (met bar)

Mahler

Bach

Mozart

Beethoven

Chopin

Lapers (met bar)

CONNECTED MEETING ROOMS

Mozart, Schubert

Mozart, Schubert, Strauss

Chopin, Ravel

Chopin, Ravel, Mahler

Chopin, Ravel, Mahler, Mozart

Lapers, Bach

Lapers, Bach, Beethoven

All rooms ground floor

All rooms soutterrain

Board/Carré Theater

The numbers mentioned are indicative. On request and within the possibilities, wishes regarding set ups that are not mentioned can 
be honored. Prices for just room rental are available on request.

-

10

16

10

10

20

20

20

24

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

m2

-

8

14

10

10

24

24

24

30

40

50

40

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

40

50

35

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

12

22

20

20

40

40

40

54

58

67

67

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

18

22

18

18

40

40

44

54

58

67

67

93

133

79

120

168

120

26

55

68

77

77

121

121

134

162

176

202

202

279

400

239

360

504

360

Cabaret

6

12

18

12

12

22

22

22

27

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

8

9

9

9

45

45

20

20

120

70

60

90

120

70

115

130

115

MEETING ROOMS OF AMRÂTH HOTEL LAPERSHOEK-ARENAPARK
Capacity chart based on set up with 1,5 meter distance between seats

OTHER WISHES?
Would you prefer to receive a 
tailor-made proposal or would 
you like to receive a suggestion 
for lunch, dinner, high tea or 
informal cocktail party?

LET US KNOW 
OR RESERVE NOW!
info@lapershoek.nl 
035 623 13 41

AMRÂTH HOTEL LAPERSHOEK-ARENAPARK
Utrechtseweg 16 1213 TS Hilversum | www.amrathhotellapershoekhilversum.nl

U-shape Classroom Informal Dinner

Version July 2021. Mentioned prices and content are subject to changes and can be booked up to and including the release date of the next version.


