

SUCCESSFUL BUSINESS at 1,5 meter distance AT AMRÂTH HOTEL LAPERSHOEK-ARENAPARK

With its central location in the heart of the Netherlands, ample free parking and convenient location in relation to public transport, Amrâth Hotel Lapershoek Arenapark offers you the ideal location for your meeting of any character. The hotel has 9 modern equipped rooms that can be flexibly set up and combined.

- restaurant, bar and terrace
- free parking on property
- audiovisual support
- climate control

AMRÂTH HOTEL LAPERSHOEK-ARENAPARK

ក្នុំ 10 min to city center

• 9 conference-/meeting rooms



⊋ 3 min to Hilversum Sportpark station



5 min from A27/A1

NEW! TRY NOW WITH SPECIAL PRICES LES ARRANGEMENTS D'AMRÂTH

AMBIANCE • ÉLÉGANCE • RAFFINEMENT







4-HOUR PACKAGE

- Room rental plenary room 1 day part
- Beamer, screen
- Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
- Unlimited coffee and tea
- Unlimited chilled water
- Unlimited soft drinks
- La pause d'Amrâth

PACKAGES VALID FROM 4 PERSONS

8-HOUR PACKAGE

- Room rental plenary room 2 day parts
- Beamer, screen
- Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
- Unlimited coffee and tea
- Unlimited chilled water
- Unlimited soft drinks
- La pause d'Amrâth matin (morning)
- La pause d'Amrâth après midi (afternoon) La pause d'Amrâth après midi (afternoon)
- Sandwich lunch

12-HOUR PACKAGE

- Room rental plenary room 3 day parts
- Beamer, screen
- Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
- Unlimited coffee and tea
- Unlimited chilled water
- Unlimited soft drinks
- La pause d'Amrâth matin (morning)

PRICE PER PERSON € 82.50

- Sandwich lunch
- 3-course dinner

PRICE PER PERSON € 25.00

Choice of:

La pause doux (sweet)

La pause en bonne santé (healthy) La pause sariette (savory)

PRICE PER PERSON € 55.00

SANDWICH LUNCH

Plated lunch

Soup of the day

Luxurious sandwich/bread rolls (2 p.p.) Savory specialty of the day

Including: coffee, tea, milk and fruit juice

DINNER

Served in 3 courses:

Soup of the day

Main course

Dessert

Excluding drinks

LES PAUSES D'AMRÂTH

80 ROOMS

COMFORT ROOM 18 M² 2 single beds SUPERIOR ROOM 22 M² 2 single beds JUNIOR SUITE 25 M² 1 king size bed

ROOM FACILITIES

single or double bed

coffee and tea facilities

shower or bath

free Wi-Fi

safe

COVID-19 MEASURES



Everyone keeps a distance of 1.5 meters, both inside and outside the room



We welcome you with a smile but do not shake hands



We ask you to disinfect your hands upon



We ask you to stay at home in case of a cold or fever



We ask you to register on arrival by leaving your contact details



MEETING ROOMS OF AMRÂTH HOTEL LAPERSHOEK-ARENAPARK

Capacity chart based on set up with 1,5 meter distance between seats

	000	000		<u>00</u> , <u>00</u> , <u>00</u> , 00,	000 000 000 000 000 000		1111	
MEETING ROOM	Board/Carré	U-shape	Classroom	Cabaret	Theater	Informal	Dinner	m²
Strauss	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	26
Schubert	12	10	8	-	12	18	8	55
Ravel (met bar)	18	16	14	-	22	22	9	68
Mahler	12	10	10	-	20	18	9	77
Bach	12	10	10	-	20	18	9	77
Mozart	22	20	24	-	40	40	45	121
Beethoven	22	20	24	-	40	40	45	121
Chopin	22	20	24	-	40	44	20	134
Lapers (met bar)	27	24	30	-	54	54	20	162
CONNECTED MEETING ROOMS								
Mozart, Schubert	-		40	40	58	58	120	176
Mozart, Schubert, Strauss	-	-	50	50	67	67	70	202
Chopin, Ravel	-	-	40	35	67	67	60	202
Chopin, Ravel, Mahler	-	-	-	-	-	93	90	279
Chopin, Ravel, Mahler, Mozart	-	-	-	-	-	133	120	400
Lapers, Bach	-	-	-	-	-	79	70	239
Lapers, Bach, Beethoven	-	-	-	-	-	120	115	360
All rooms ground floor	-	-	-	-	-	168	130	504
All rooms soutterrain	-	-	-	-	-	120	115	360

The numbers mentioned are indicative. On request and within the possibilities, wishes regarding set ups that are not mentioned can be honored. Prices for just room rental are available on request.







OTHER WISHES?

Would you prefer to receive a tailor-made proposal or would you like to receive a suggestion for lunch, dinner, high tea or informal cocktail party?

LET US KNOW OR RESERVE NOW! info@lapershoek.nl 035 623 13 41

Version July 2021. Mentioned prices and content are subject to changes and can be booked up to and including the release date of the next version.